THE DATASHEET OF
CMF-RL50A-0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
n	 Radial leaded devices
n	 Aids compliance with:
	 - ITU-T K.20/21/45
	 - Telcordia GR-1089-CORE

Imax @
230 Vac
Time to Trip
@ Imax / Vr
VAC Volts Ohms Tolerance
Ohms
@ 25 °C
Amps
@ 25 °C
Amps
@ 25 °C
Amps
@ 25 °C
Seconds
@ 25 °C
CMF-RL10 600 60 Vdc 10 ±20 % ± 0.5 0.15 0.30 3 ≤ 0.45
CMF-RL10-10 600 60 Vdc 10 ±10 % ± 0.5 0.15 0.30 3 ≤ 0.45
CMF-RL25** 600 230 Vac 25 ±20 % ± 0.5 0.100 0.200 3 ≤ 0.3
CMF-RL25U** 600 230 Vac 25 ±20 % ± 0.5 0.060 0.150 0.9 ≤ 0.5
CMF-RL35 600 230 Vac 35 ±20 % ± 0.5 0.080 0.220 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL35-10 600 230 Vac 35 ±10 % ± 0.5 0.080 0.220 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL35A** 600 230 Vac 35 ±20 % ± 0.5 0.080 0.220 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL35A-10** 600 230 Vac 35 ±10 % ± 0.5 0.080 0.220 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL50 600 230 Vac 50 ±20 % ± 0.5  0.065 0.150 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL50-10 600 230 Vac 50 ±10 % ± 0.5  0.065 0.150 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL50A** 600 230 Vac 50 ±20 % ± 0.5  0.050 0.100 3 ≤ 0.1
CMF-RL50A-10** 600 230 Vac 50 ±10 % ± 0.5 0.050 0.100 3 ≤ 0.1
CMF-RL55 600 230 Vac 55 ±20 % ± 0.5 0.060 0.150 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL55-10 600 230 Vac 55 ±10 % ± 0.5 0.060 0.150 3 ≤ 0.15
CMF-RL55A** 600 230 Vac 55 ±20 % ± 0.5 0.050 0.100 3 ≤ 0.1
CMF-RL55A-10** 600 230 Vac 55 ±10 % ± 0.5 0.050 0.100 3 ≤ 0.1
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +125 °C
** UL recognition pending
Moisture Sensitivity Level........................................................................................................................................................................................1
ESD Classification (HBM).............................................................................................................................................................................Class 6

Style 1 Style 2
CMF-RL SERIES, REV. W, 12/22
How to Order
	 CMF - RL  50  __ A -10 -  0
Product Designator
Style
	 RL = Telecom Radial Leaded CPTC
Rated Resistance (RN)
	 10-55 (10 Ohms - 55 Ohms)
Uncoated Option
	 U = Uncoated Part       Blank = Standard Part
Size Option
	 A = Reduced Size        Blank = Standard Size
Rated Resistance Tolerance
	 -10 = ±10 %                 Blank = ±20 % (Standard)
Packaging Options
	 - 0 = Bulk Packaging - Tray or Bag
Alternative tolerances, resistances and lead lengths available on request.
Typical Part Marking
 Represents total content. Layout may vary.
506G
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
PART
IDENTIFICATION:
10   = CMF-RL10
25   = CMF-RL25
(None) = CMF-RL25U
35   = CMF-RL35
50   = CMF-RL50
55   = CMF-RL55
10K = CMF-RL10-10
35K = CMF-RL35-10
50K = CMF-RL50-10
55K = CMF-RL55-10
35A = CMF-RL35A
50A = CMF-RL50A
55A = CMF-RL55A
35AK = CMF-RL35A-10
50AK = CMF-RL50A-10
55AK = CMF-RL55A-10
NOTE:
UNCOATED PARTS ARE UNMARKED.
YEAR CODE:
2 = 2022
BI-WEEKLY
DATE CODE:
WEEK 13-14 = G
Bulk Packaging Specifications
CMF-RL25U..................... 700 pcs. per bag